

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 1511 of 2025

Petitioner :- Manoj Kumar Bhatnagar

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Arvind Srivastava Iii,Sudhanshu Narain

Counsel for Respondent :- Arun Kumar Sharma,C.S.C.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

1. Learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of respondent nos. 3 and 4 seeks time to provide the details of the amount as per the appointment and the salary to be paid as per the calculation by treating the petitioner to be a daily wager.
2. List this case on 4.3.2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 13.2.2025

VMA